
-119.23110833, 40.78199972
Commnet Proposed Location

33.5N
24E

33N 24E

34N 25E

34N 24E

33N 25E

21 22

04

34

28

10

06

33

19

04

31

20

25

01

25

08

32

28

12

26

03

15

05

35

21

36

33

23

03

27

29

16

36

28

26

31

10

34

35

22

07
09

24

02

27

32

09

34

27

11

30

30
29

33

Commnet Temporary Comm Site

Legend
edge

centerlines

access_road

fence

Sage Grouse Habitat
1) Core (PPH)

2) Priority (PGH)

3) General (Mapped Habitat)

Township

Section

BLM NCA

RMP
Black Rock RMP

Winnemucca RMP

Land Status
BLM

PVT

No warranty is made by the Bureau of Land Management
as to the accuracy, reliability, or completeness of these data 
for individual use or aggregate use with other data.  Original 
data were compiled from various sources.This information 
may not meet National Map Accuracy Standards. This product
was developed through digital means and may be updated
without notification.

1:30,000

´

 Winnemucca District
Bureau of Land Management
5100 E. Winnemucca Blvd
Winnemucca, NV. 89445

Trego, NV
USGS 100k Quadrangles
T.34 N., R.24 E., sec. 35

0 1 20.5
Miles

Date: 8/13/2015

! !

!

!

!

!

! !

Denio

Orovada

Gerlach

Lovelock

McDermitt

Winnemucca

!

! !


